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Pauncz
SpassoFood
Breno
Failla
Colarossi
Fioretti
Savelli
Angelinil
Buratti
Liban
Bowles
Manara
Vito
Noname
Capriata
TeamHeifer
Cattani
Cannavale
Paparazzo
Scafidi
Ferrara
TCParioli
Gullotta
Tessitore
Ireland
Tanini
Vytas
Fighter
Angelini2
Petrelli
Catalani
ltaliaCadetti
Paternesi
Mazzone
Cral MPS
Togni
Lefkada
Scriattoli
Bettiol
Lombino

Citta di ROMA - ANGELINI -
2014
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Qual/Sect.

vps Apena cnf

13.45
6.55
5.04
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4.77
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9.14

13.12
6.88
1.17
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13.45
6.55
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15.50
8.73

11.27
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10.86
0.14

11.67
8.33
9.14
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4.50
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15.23
4.77
8.73

11.27
6.55

13.45

10.86
9.14
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http://acermaz/g2bwramalresranks.asp

und 4

n pos

1 Pauncz

2 Failla

3 Fioretti

4 Manara

5 SpassoFood
6 Breno

7 TeamHeifer
8 Buratti

9 Paparazzo
10 Vito

11 Savelli

12 Angelinil
13 Cannavale
14 Vytas

15 Colarossi
16 Ferrara

17 Angelini2
18 Liban

19 Gullotta

20 Cattani

21 TCParioli
22 Noname
23 Paternesi
24 Tanini

25 Catalani
26 Cenci

27 Capriata
28 Tessitore
29 Ireland

30 Scafidi

31 Scriattol
32 Bowles

33 Togni

34 Bernabel
35 |taliaCadetti
36 Cral MPS
37 Bettiol

38 Fighter

39 Lanciano
40 LoDeserto

classifica / COMPLETA

64.75
60. 73
58. 65
58.27
57. 35
53.98
53. 63
53. 49
52.85
52. 46
52.06
50. 13
48. 96
48. 95
48. 32
48.11
47. 72
46. 81
46. 73
46. 51
45. 65
45. 45
45. 39
44. 23
43. 88
43.77
43. 36
43. 19
43. 10
42. 17
41. 47
40. 81
40. 05
39. 09
38. 28
38.13
38. 08
37. 68
36. 55
36. 02
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Ceci
ltaGirls

Bonocore
Cenci

Liquidflora
Bernabei

4 Arnone

Lanciano
D'Apa
LoDeserto
Soma
lacono
Lacetera
Colazingari
Montanari
Racca
Berrettini
Marra
Viani
DeLonghi

L Parolaro

Greco
BlueBridge
Bye
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18
34

10
18
30
12
29
26

10
24

23
17
19

9.56
10.44
0.00
20.00
4.50
15.50
6.55
13.45
5.61
14.39
4.25
15.75
16.00
4.00
8.73
11.27
16.68
3.32
4.00
16.00
9.14
10.86
12.00
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41 Lacetera
42 Ceci

43 lacono

44 Petrelli

45 Lombino
46 Lefkada
47 taGirls

48 Mazzone
49 Berrettini
50 Arnone

51 DelLonghi
52 D'Apa

53 Liquidflora
54 Racca

55 Montanari
56 Soma

57 Bonocore
58 Greco

59 BlueBridge
60 Colazingari
61 Parolaro
62 Viani

63 Marra

35.39
35.17
35.15
35. 11
35. 10
34.88
34. 66
34.32
30. 72
30. 13
29. 02
28. 40
28. 23
27.98
25. 53
25.18
25. 04
22.87
21. 59
21. 38
21. 27
17.12
16.95
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